
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life March 10, 2019

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $118,560 41
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $111,720 33
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $76,738 29
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $74,280 19

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $39,024 1
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $37,404 25
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $36,312 13
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $33,804 4

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $26,254 3
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $25,704 7
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $23,112 3
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $23,016 5
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $21,276 3
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $21,120 7
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $20,568 8
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $19,656 6
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $18,461 11
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $16,932 4
Dowie, Catherine G. Dowie Insurance Agency $16,812 1
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $16,725 13
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $15,592 4
Herrera, John S. Herrera Insurance Agency $13,524 2
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $12,072 3
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $11,700 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $11,616 6
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $11,412 2
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $11,316 7
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $11,045 6

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $9,912 2
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $9,684 3
James M. Gray, Inc. $9,492 3
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $9,468 1
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $9,360 10
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $9,324 3
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $9,312 5
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $9,300 2
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $9,096 1
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $8,856 3
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $8,504 5
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $8,280 1
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $7,392 4
Moita, Goncalo M. Moita Insurance Agency $7,368 1
Remoza, Inc. $7,368 1
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $7,332 1
O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $7,212 1
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $6,588 2
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Gardner, Grant G. Gardner Insurance Agency $6,384 1
McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $6,336 2
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $6,168 1
Schmidt, Gerald A. Schmidt Insurance Agency $5,976 1
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $5,868 2
Friedman, Michael D. Friedman Insurance Agency $5,868 2
Chacon Financial Group $5,844 1
Gillard-Martin, Mary G. Gillard-Martin Insurance Agency $5,844 1
Barta, Francine Barta Insurance Agency $5,772 2
Newcombe, Michael G. Newcombe Insurance Agency $5,760 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $5,736 2
Webster, Larry L. Webster & Associates, Ltd. $5,700 2
Olsen, Steve J. Olsen Insurance Agency $5,652 1
Adler, Risa B. Adler Insurance Agency $5,412 1
Rutstein, Michael W. Rutstein Insurance Agency $5,124 1
Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $5,123 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Carrollwood Insurance $4,920 3
Health Care Advocates, LLC $4,620 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $4,547 5
Wohl, Gregory Wohl Insurance Agency $4,464 2
Jennings, Mark Jennings Insurance Agency $4,440 1
Shata, Nahed Shata Insurance Agency $4,188 1
Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner & Joiner, LLC. $3,996 1
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $3,984 1
Pearson, Glenn K. Pearson Insurance Agency $3,936 1
Burke, April L. Burke Insurance Agency $3,912 1
Roper, Charles W. Roper Insurance Agency $3,852 1
Swaffar, Darlene Swaffar Insurance Agency $3,648 1
Travis, Ann V. Travis Insurance Agency $3,636 1
Patterson, Adam D. Patterson Insurance Agency $3,612 1
Fraser, Daniel Fraser Insurance Agency $3,564 1
Levy, Charles III Levy Insurance Agency $3,544 1
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $3,540 2
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $3,516 1
Financial Grade $3,504 2
Lewis, Zachary S. Lewis Insurance Agency $3,504 2
Marrujo, Rosamaria Marrujo Insurance Agency $3,480 2
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $3,478 2
Brannigan, Kenneth J. Senior HealthCare Solutions $3,468 1
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $3,432 1
Cleveland, Keith E. Cleveland Insurance Agency $3,372 1
Easterling, Horace W. Easterling Insurance Agency $3,312 1
Bledsoe, Forrest L. Chamber Health Plans, Inc. $3,310 1
Bullard, Janet C. Bullard Insurance Agency $3,310 1
Buck, James L. Buck Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Fiore, Dennis J. Jr. Fiore Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Heeg, Allison M. Heeg Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Plotnikoff, Michael J. Plotnikoff Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Reynolds, Robert D. Reynolds Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Moraski, Matthew B. Moraski Insurance Agency $3,276 1
Senior Services of North America, Inc. $3,216 2
Griffin, Roy D. Griffin Insurance Agency $3,209 1
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Brazzi, Patricia E. Brazzi Insurance Agency $3,204 2
McDowell, Jason P. McDowell Insurance Agency $3,180 2
AMAC Senior Resources Network $3,168 1
Hubler, Christine Hubler Insurance Services, Inc. $3,120 1
Eppy, Joseph Eppy Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Aberman, Howard S. Aberman Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Costanzo, Nicholas P. Costanzo Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Marrow, Elizabeth Marrow Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Nickel, Roger T. Nickel Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Pekala, David C. Pekala Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Roberts, Michael S. Roberts Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $2,928 1
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Wolff, Robin F. Wolff Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Carefree Insurance Services, Inc. $2,856 1
Clock Insurance & Financial Solutions, Inc. $2,856 1
Lasman, David Lasman Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Stein, David B. Stein Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Dutil, Lyudmila Dutil Insurance Agency $2,844 1
Aronoff, Thomas H. Aronoff Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Persky, Jeffery A. Persky Insurance Agency $2,775 1
Borde, Corrie Borde & Associates, PA $2,748 1
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $2,748 1
Ryan, Aubrey Ryan Insurance Agency $2,724 1
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Morgan, Christian Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc. $2,676 2
Consumer Benefits Group, LLC $2,652 1
Goodman, Carol Goodman Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Hollans, Mawyer C. III Hollans Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Katlin, Andrew Katlin Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $2,628 1
Matyskiel, Robert E. Matyskiel Insurance Agency $2,628 1
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Reilly, Frank A.J. Reilly Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Serrani, Gary Serrani Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Schauermann, Joshua Schauermann Insurance Agency $2,568 1
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Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $39,024 Haass, David $20,916

Lembcke, Julia $18,288 Ripoll, Glenn A. $15,468
Frye, Rebecca L. $16,812

Ahlbum, Tim $13,680 Ulayyet, Fred M. $11,700
Sachs, Kerry $13,452 Mangini, Nicholas L. $10,644
Armstrong, Jeffrey L. $12,312

Hargis, Mark D. $9,468 Stulak, Jill $6,096
Lowen, Steven T. $9,432 Haft, Gary S. $6,012
Bahlkow, Valerie J. $9,096 Schmidt, Gerald A. $5,976
Holzman, Robert $8,868 Savage, Gina $5,928
Schwartz, Scott J. $8,280 Gillard-Martin, Mary G. $5,844
Moita, Goncalo M. $7,368 Newcombe, Michael G. $5,760
Shoaf, John A. $7,332 Murphy, Stacy $5,652
O'Sullivan, John F. $7,212 Olsen, Steve J. $5,652
Stevens, Jason $6,948 Sobel, Gary I. $5,412
McCrary, Michael J. $6,840 Rush, Francine $5,256
Gardner, Grant G. $6,384 Rutstein, Michael W. $5,124
Kahn, Peter S. $6,288 Skolnick, Hal S. $5,123
Brown, Matthew $6,168 Concklin, Todd C. $5,040

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Barrett, Brian $4,944 Pearson, Glenn K. $3,936
Schwartz, Matthew $4,800 Valdes, Jorge A. $3,936
Balchi, Allan $4,776 Burke, April L. $3,912
Armbrecht, Keith $4,769 Roper, Charles W. $3,852
Crook, Alicia $4,620 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $3,720
DiBartolomeo, Stephen $4,620 Blum, Philip F. $3,648
Graves, Christine C. $4,620 Kirby, Marsha M. $3,648
Heffernan, Janice $4,620 Travis, Ann V. $3,636
Powers, Cathryn L. $4,620 Patterson, Adam D. $3,612
Jennings, Mark $4,440 Fraser, Daniel $3,564
Stevens, Sandra K. $4,344 Levy, Charles III $3,544
Gordon, Aaron $4,296 Worrell, Jacob M. $3,528
Friedman, Michael D. $4,212 Waton, Danielle $3,516
Shata, Nahed $4,188 Waxman, Andrew B. $3,516
Joiner, Clifton T. $3,996 Webster, Larry L. $3,516
Cancio, Maria $3,984 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $3,504

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Simpkins, Mark A. $3,468 Walker, Mark E. $3,024
MacCalla, Melissa $3,468 Berkowitz, Barnett $3,023
Elfrink, Priscilla $3,444 D'Amico, Francesca $2,988
Updyke, Jeffrey A. $3,432 Marks, Carolyn M. $2,988
Vosmera, Launa K. $3,432 Schiavon, Ralph $2,952
Cleveland, Keith E. $3,372 Hirsch, Susan J. $2,928
Easterling, Horace W. $3,312 Lissarrague, Vidal $2,868
Bullard, Janet C. $3,310 Ottovegio, Xiomara $2,868
Ahlbum, Jon $3,300 Plasencia, Enrique $2,868
Buck, James L. $3,300 Wolff, Robin F. $2,868
Fiore, Dennis J. Jr. $3,300 Gomez, Adilene $2,856
Heeg, Allison M. $3,300 Griffith, Samson $2,856
Horne, Michael $3,300 Lasman, Mark J. $2,856
Plotnikoff, Michael J. $3,300 Morgan, Christian $2,856
Rapini, Duane M. $3,300 Stein, David B. $2,856
Reynolds, Robert D. $3,300 Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $2,846
Mairano, Alexander $3,288 Dutil, Lyudmila $2,844
Daenzer, Christopher $3,276 Ward, Joseph $2,844
Marriott, Kathleen R. $3,264 Aronoff, Thomas H. $2,796
Smith, Brian E. $3,252 Persky, Jeffrey A. $2,775
McKinnon, Marcus T. $3,216 Borde, Corrie $2,748
Griffin, Roy D. $3,209 Motta, Harvey $2,748
Whiteley, William R. $3,168 Jowers, Robert C. $2,724
Kathrein, Joseph L. $3,144 Tanenbaum, Joel P. $2,724
Ahlbum, Donna M. $3,132 Lawrie, Eileen $2,712
Allan, Bret M. $3,132 Chard, Dani L. $2,688
Ewing, Deborah L. $3,132 Humphries, Christopher S. $2,652
Sreenan, Mary K. $3,132 Schwartz, Stuart $2,652
Hubler, Christine $3,120 Campana, Diana M. $2,628
Kastner, Erna $3,120 Carter, Craig C. $2,628
Murphy, Ryan M. $3,096 DeRoss, William P. $2,628
Olson, Landon $3,096 Feduniec, Judith $2,628
Knight, Janet M. $3,048 Glickman, Abraham $2,628
Aberman, Howard S. $3,024 Goodman, Carol $2,628
Auman, Allen W. Jr. $3,024 Gratzon, Peter $2,628
Benedeti, Juan C. $3,024 Hollans, Mawyer C. III $2,628
Clatsoff, Deborah A. $3,024 Kingsley, Beverly J. $2,628
Costanzo, Nicholas P. $3,024 Lovelace, David P. $2,628
Freifeld, Mitchell S. $3,024 Matyskiel, Robert E. $2,628
Gumora, Helene $3,024 McKnight, Robert J. $2,628
Jaffe, Joseph A. $3,024 Pancallo, Thomas $2,628
Klepner, Elliot M. $3,024 Serrani, Gary $2,628
Levi, Baruch $3,024 Sommer, Ann $2,628
Marrow, Elizabeth $3,024 Staton, Denise A. $2,628
Pekala, David $3,024 Schauermann, Joshua $2,568
Roberts, Michael S. $3,024 Blattman, Marlene S. $2,544
Rosati, Lisa $3,024 Barta, Devin M. $2,508
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